Massachusetts School Building Authority
Wednesday May 29, 2013

Exhibit A

Audits Submitted to the Board for Approval: Former Program

VOTED: That the final total audited eligible project costs and final MSBA approved grant for
the projects listed below are determined to be approved as follows:

Estimated

Final Costs

Basis for Final
Total

Final Total

1 W20034382

2 W20014145

3 W20014216

4 W20014194

District Name
Cambridge
New Bedford
Newton

Taunton

School Name

Cambridge Rindge and
Latin High School

Keith Middle School
Newton North High School

Taunton High and John F.
Parker Middle School

Project Type

Waitlist

Waitlist

Waitlist

Waitlist

Project Scope

Addition /

Renovation 69.47%
New

Construction 90.00%
New

Construction 60.00%
Addition /

Renovation 83.00%

TOTAL

Budget
$112,116,300
$83,163,598
$197,499,511

$112,759,827

$505,539,236

Submitted
$109,591,683
$85,065,240
$191,486,608
$112,323,649

$498,467,180

$69,247,683
$4,794,460
$113,857,998

$862,178

$188,762,319

Facilities Grant
$40,344,000
$80,270,780
$77,628,610

$111,461,471

$309,704,861

Facilities Grant
$28,026,977
$73,344,254
$46,577,166
$92,513,021

$240,461,418

"Includes $1,100,552 paid to the District for eligible interest costs incurred prior to the execution of the Project Funding Agreement
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