Massachusetts School Building Authority

Wednesday May 29, 2013

Exhibit A

Audits Submitted to the Board for Approval: Former Program

VOTED: That the final total audited eligible project costs and final MSBA approved grant for the projects listed below are determined to be approved as follows:

	MSBA ID	District Name	School Name	Project Type	Project Scope	Reimb. Rate	Estimated Budget	Final Costs Submitted	Ineligible Costs	Basis for Final Total Facilities Grant	Final Total Facilities Grant
1	W20034382	Cambridge	Cambridge Rindge and Latin High School	Waitlist	Addition / Renovation	69.47%	\$112,116,300	\$109,591,683	\$69,247,683	\$40,344,000	\$28,026,977
2	W20014145	New Bedford	Keith Middle School	Waitlist	New Construction	90.00%	\$83,163,598	\$85,065,240	\$4,794,460	\$80,270,780	\$73,344,254
3	W20014216	Newton	Newton North High School	Waitlist	New Construction	60.00%	\$197,499,511	\$191,486,608	\$113,857,998	\$77,628,610	\$46,577,166
4	W20014194	Taunton	Taunton High and John F. Parker Middle School	Waitlist	Addition / Renovation	83.00%	\$112,759,827	\$112,323,649	\$862,178	\$111,461,471	\$92,513,021
						TOTAL	\$505,539,236	\$498,467,180	\$188,762,319	\$309,704,861	\$240,461,418

¹ Includes \$1,100,552 paid to the District for eligible interest costs incurred prior to the execution of the Project Funding Agreement